July

July

July
July
July

July

July
July

July

July

July

July

July

July

July

ol

o

10

11

12

13

14

15

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
All Day

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM

10:00 AM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

Doubleday Field Schedule

July 2014

Newton Babe Ruth
Brunswick Buckeyes
Cooperstown American Legion

Newton Babe Ruth
Newton Babe Ruth

Cooperstown PONY League
Cooperstown American Legion
West Milford Connie Mack

National Adult Baseball Assoc.
National Adult Baseball Assoc.
Cooperstown American Legion

Cooperstown PONY
Cooperstown American Legion

Oneonta Hurricanes
Cooperstown American Legion

Syracuse Tigers
Cooperstown PONY

Ballston Spa Bearcats
Cooperstown American Legion

Bel Air Braves
Bel Air Braves
Cooperstown PONY

Tri-City Bombers
Tri-City Bombers

Cheektowaga YBB Royal Knights
Cooperstown PONY

Mohawk Vally Jr. Dawgs
Morris J. Edwards Post 168
Cooperstown American Legion

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Opponent Unknown
Devil Cats
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown
Norwich American Legion
Oakland Connie Mack

National Adult Baseball Assoc.
National Adult Baseball Assoc.
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown
Syracuse Nationals

Adirondack Hawks
Adirondack

Syracuse Cardinals
Opponent Unknown

Voorheesville
Norwich Legion

Opponent Unknown
Opponent Unknown
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown
Opponent Unknown

Cheektowaga YBB The Herd
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown
Opponent Unknown
CBA



July
July
July
July
July

July

July

July
July
July

July

July

July

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

25

26
28

29

30

31

All Day
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

All Day

All Day

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM
All Day
All Day

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

All Day

10:00 AM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM

Doubleday Field Schedule

July 2014

South Troy Dodgers
Cooperstown PONY
Cooperstown American Legion
Vermont MSBL Tournament
Vermont MSBL Tournament

Berkshire Americans 18U
Berkshire Americans 18U
Cooperstown PONY

West Scranton American Legion
West Scranton American Legion
Cooperstown American Legion

VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

Opponent Unknown

Milford Legion

Berkshire Americans 19U
Berkshire Americans 19U
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown
Opponent Unknown
Syracuse Americans

National Baseball Hall of Fame Special Events

National Baseball Hall of Fame Special Events

Putnam Valley Bulls
Bloomfield Babe Ruth Americans
Cooperstown PONY

Baseball for All Tournament
Baseball for All Tournament
Cooperstown American Legion

Baseball for All Tournament

Baseball for All Tournament
Baseball for All Tournament
Cooperstown PONY

VS
VS
VS

VS

VS

Cortland Panthers
Bloomfield Babe Ruth Nationals
Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown

Opponent Unknown



	Sheet1

