Doubleday Field Schedule July 2014

July	1	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Newton Babe Ruth Brunswick Buckeyes Cooperstown American Legion	VS VS VS	Opponent Unknown Devil Cats Opponent Unknown
July	2	1:30 PM 5:00 PM	Newton Babe Ruth Newton Babe Ruth	VS VS	Opponent Unknown Opponent Unknown
July	3	5:30 PM	Cooperstown PONY League	VS	Opponent Unknown
July	4	5:30 PM	Cooperstown American Legion	VS	Norwich American Legion
July	5	All Day	West Milford Connie Mack	VS	Oakland Connie Mack
July	6	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	National Adult Baseball Assoc. National Adult Baseball Assoc. Cooperstown American Legion	VS VS VS	National Adult Baseball Assoc. National Adult Baseball Assoc. Opponent Unknown
July	7	5:30 PM	Cooperstown PONY	VS	Opponent Unknown
July	8	5:30 PM	Cooperstown American Legion	VS	Syracuse Nationals
July	9	1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Oneonta Hurricanes Cooperstown American Legion	VS VS	Adirondack Hawks Adirondack
July	10	1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Syracuse Tigers Cooperstown PONY	VS VS	Syracuse Cardinals Opponent Unknown
July	11	10:00 AM 5:30 PM	Ballston Spa Bearcats Cooperstown American Legion	VS VS	Voorheesville Norwich Legion
July	12	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Bel Air Braves Bel Air Braves Cooperstown PONY	VS VS VS	Opponent Unknown Opponent Unknown Opponent Unknown
July	13	10:00 AM 1:30 PM	Tri-City Bombers Tri-City Bombers	VS VS	Opponent Unknown Opponent Unknown
July	14	10:00 AM 5:30 PM	Cheektowaga YBB Royal Knights Cooperstown PONY	VS VS	Cheektowaga YBB The Herd Opponent Unknown
July	15	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Mohawk Vally Jr. Dawgs Morris J. Edwards Post 168 Cooperstown American Legion	VS VS VS	Opponent Unknown Opponent Unknown CBA

Doubleday Field Schedule July 2014

July	16	All Day	South Troy Dodgers				
July	17	5:30 PM	Cooperstown PONY	VS	Opponent Unknown		
July	18	5:30 PM	Cooperstown American Legion	VS	Milford Legion		
July	19	All Day	Vermont MSBL Tournament				
July	20	All Day	Vermont MSBL Tournament				
July	21	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Berkshire Americans 18U Berkshire Americans 18U Cooperstown PONY	VS VS VS	Berkshire Americans 19U Berkshire Americans 19U Opponent Unknown		
July	22	10:00 AM 5:30 PM	West Scranton American Legion West Scranton American Legion Cooperstown American Legion	VS VS VS	Opponent Unknown Opponent Unknown Syracuse Americans		
July	25	All Day	National Baseball Hall of Fame Special Events				
July	26	All Day	National Baseball Hall of Fame Special Events				
July	28	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Putnam Valley Bulls Bloomfield Babe Ruth Americans Cooperstown PONY	VS VS VS	Cortland Panthers Bloomfield Babe Ruth Nationals Opponent Unknown		
Links				VO			
July	29	10:00 AM 1:30 PM 5:30 PM	Baseball for All Tournament Baseball for All Tournament Cooperstown American Legion	VS	Opponent Unknown		
July	29	1:30 PM	Baseball for All Tournament				